KITCHEN DELIGHTS
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Small Kitchen Organiser
Kitchen Organiser 3s (Folding)
Wall Mounted Multi Utility (Big)
Cup & Saucer Folding

Multi Utility Stand Folding

Wal Mounted Utility (Small)
Hanging C & S

Spice Wheel Giant (with Jar)
Stylish Spice Stand (Single)
Big Spoon Holder

Rolling Pin Holder

Cup Tree Small

Bar Rack 4 Line

Bar Rack 2 Line

KITCHEN CORNER UNITS
D ey T s |

Magic Corner (Universal)
Magic Corner (Shutter)
Magic Carousel (Universal)
Flying Disc (L/R)

WARDROBE STORAGE
L e sie ] P mm

Clothes Rack

Cloth Storage
Trouser & Tie Rack
Shoe Rack

Shoe Rack

Shoe Rack (4 Layer)
Pullout Frame 3S
Pullout Frame 5S
Towel Rail

Right Rack

Right Rack

Hanger

Mobile Holder

Multi Utility

Hanger Multipurpose
Coat Hanger

1485

Cup Tree Big 1782

POLE SYSTEM

Pipe Fitting-5" 5 Feet 8083
4990 7 Pin Hanger 267 Pipe Fitting-7" 7 Feet 8485
3802 4 Pin Hanger 208 Light 3722
3802 3 Pin Hanger 178 Bottle 3722
3802 Standing Glass Holder (6 Line) 772 Glass 2507
2079 Glass Holder Big (12 Pcs.) 1319 Basket 2910
2079 Glass Holder Small (6 Pcs.) 1010 Wood 2630
4158 Wine Stand 2168 Hanger 3312
1247 Tree Type Fruit Basket 6512 Triple Tray 4172
1045 3 Tier Swing Fruit Basket 2547 Fan 2866
1045 Round Fruit Basket 2114 Tray 2507
1426 Swing Fruit Basket 1445 “m
N - Cabinet Pole e
726 FritBasket 682 (Adjustable) 27 inch 2970
CAROUSEL
T NN
22479 25123 Carousel Fuiroung) 4913 5501 -
23475 26770 Carousel ¢4 Rou) 5748 6323 6897 7758
20313 Dee Tray - - 4798 5440
. 30591
GLASS & PLATE TRAY DUSTBIN

32.18.4

BASE CABINET

ITEM NAME Width
4"B.P.O. 180
6"Pull Out 225
8" Pull Out 280
9" Basket 300
11" Pull Out 350
15" Basket 450
17" Basket 500
19" Basket 550
21" Basket 600
24" Basket 700
27" Basket 750
32" Bakset 900
Magic Corner 1050
30" Magic Carousel 860

4045

24x10
32.18.4 2730
32182 2591 26x10 650
21.18.6 2299 28x10 700
32.18.6 2874 30x10 750
. 4741 X
8.18.21 6731 32x10 800
11.18.48 11114 34x10 850
12" 2019
4124 923 36x10 900
4184 1244 40x10 1000
12" 969
- 165
- 2120
1247
832
Depth  Height ITEM NAME Width
540 720 30" Carousel 860
540 720 15" Tall Unit 450
540 720 15" Pantry 450
540 720 24" G.T.PT. 600
540 720 28" G.T.PT. 700
540 720 34" G.T.PT. 900
540 720 BOX 300
540 720 BOX 450
540 720 BOX 600
540 720 BOX 650
540 720 BOX 750
540 720 BOX 800
540 720 BOX 900
540 720

4099

4990

5702

6415
7128

Depth

540
580
580
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

GTPT (wire) BIN BIN BIN [BIN (Padl
(304 GRADE) an Tray (Aeric) m (Paddle Plain) Perforaated)e
2438 1650 oM 762 2000 2173
2641 - “ 1041 981 2534 2675
2809 1925 L | 1500 1636 3117 3489
3011 -
o UNDER SINK
Price
3412 2200
Basket Below Sink 3836
3614 -
Detergent Pull-out 2586
4015 -
Detergent Rack 1249
Use Me Shutter 1085
Bin Holder 703
Use Me Holder 1782
Height
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